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Monthly Executed Time table (September 2022) 
 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 2022          Date- 01/09/2022 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 01/8/22 Drugs for CCF I Dr. Mahakalkar 

2 Tuesday 02/8/22 Drugs for CCF II Dr. Mahakalkar 

3 Wednesday 03/8/22 Anti platelet drugs, thrombolytic agent Dr. Pise 

4 Monday 08/8/22 Pharmacotherapy of bronchial asthma   Dr. Shamkuwar 

5 Wednesday 10/8/22 Ocular pharmacology  Dr. Mankar 

6 Monday 22/8/22 Chemotherapy general consideration   Dr. Kalikar 

7 Tuesday 23/8/22 Pharmacotherapy of bronchial asthma 

and cough  

Dr. Shamkuwar 

8 Wednesday 24/8/22 Substance abuse, alcohol, opioid  and 

nicotine dependance 

Dr. Balani 

9 Monday 29/8/22 Sulphonamides & quinolones Dr. Kalikar 

10 Tuesday 30/8/22 Antihistaminics  Dr. Shamkuwar 


